Peter The Great

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective Ends In Est

Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun




Peter The Great

Inthe century, was the nation on At
from on the to the
on the . Everywherein things were
, ; : , and were changing the
world. But the did not want to change. Then came ,
who
was the of .Hewasbornin and that
needed to . After atrip to , Where he
many things, brought changeto his .Thatis

onereason heiscalled
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